

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL AMPLIFICATION

Applicant Name:	
Function Address:	
Function Date:	
Function Type:	
	_ Function End Time:
Amplification Type (Live band, etc):	

Name of individual who will be in control of sound amplification equipment:

The undersigned hereby makes application pursuant to the City of Lookout Mountain's Ordinance #191 for a special permit to create amplified sound in excess of 55 db(A) during the above function only. Upon tentative approval of this application, the undersigned will mail or deliver to the occupants of each property within a two thousand foot radius of the address where the function will be held, a notice describing the function and stating the date and hours of the function. The notice will be delivered at least 72 hours in advance of the function. The final permit will not be granted and issued until the undersigned submits an affidavit that the notice has actually been mailed or delivered.

The undersigned specifically acknowledges and agrees that, notwithstanding the City of Lookout Mountain's approval of this application, it is still unlawful for any person to create or assist in creating any unreasonably loud and disturbing noise in the City. If upon complaints of neighbors or otherwise the City determines that level of sound amplification or other noise at the above function is unreasonably loud and disturbing, the undersigned will, immediately upon the verbal request of any City police officer or other official, cause the level of amplified sound and other noise at the function to be lowered to a level acceptable to the City. If the undersigned fails to do so, the City may halt the function without further warning, and citations for violation of Ordinance No. 191 may be issued.

TENTATIVE APPROVAL

Pursuant to section 4(b) of the City of Lookout Mountain's Ordinance No. 191 tentative approval of the foregoing application is hereby granted, subject to the applicant's compliance with all provisions of Ordinance No. 191.

City of Lookout Mountain, GA

By:_____

Date: _____

FINAL APPROVAL

Pursuant to section 4(b) of the City of Lookout Mountain's Ordinance No. 191, final approval of the foregoing application is hereby granted, subject to the applicant's compliance with all provisions of Ordinance No. 191.

City of Lookout Mountain, GA

By:_____

Date: _____